
Rajapur

MDR67

VR
20

50

40

30

25

20

15

65

95

105

110

140

145

155

110105

20

70

70

80

75

120

65

65

75

60

60
60

65

95

100

705

501

507

519

314

488

315

462

543

505

520

531

550

521

584

709

296

404

707

447

552

518
419

273

320

498

413

407

566

512

706 537

317

323

267

504

763

410

453

406

565

456

300

704

698

764

290

571
700

803

396

587

409

600

293

454

285

289
288

538
558

563

577

438

559

418

277

529

516

440

766

743

546

322

548

318

284

588

691

294

204

403
547

423

1646

526

321

448

522

568

517

528

798

530

561

769

583

585

408

562

556

540

555

506

286

527

539

412

589

295

414

695

753

574575

510

572

770

305

513

702

564

557

554

749

801

748

578

525

514

749

590

570

553

542

446

747

304/A

551

511

746

465

304/B

287

464

767

807

291

710

434

687

439

573

754

422

411

297

759

472

482

516

541

799

549

532

598

604

437

545

701

569

436

743

298

756

508

306

579

758

750

693

580

696

533

301

808

462

443

581

425

694

405

560

311

800

523

752

302

451

688

479

802

316

461

582

697

745

601

308

593

303

757

576

605
599

460

534

457

459

310

502

606
607

608

458

699

469

592

692
762/A

591

433

509

450

499

444

690

307

596

481
471

536

760

309

480

468

602

424

432
431

772

689

309

445

544

455

487

603

430

449

467

313

31

312

470

1777

428 429

751

1645

426

466

684

524

463

427

442

597

765

441

762/B

452

595

270

703

761/A

292

515

594

173

535

761/B

755

Mosam

Kelavali

Chinchwali

Tithavli

Tithavli

73°39'30"E

73°39'30"E

73°39'0"E

73°39'0"E

73°38'30"E

73°38'30"E

16
°3

5'3
0"

N

16
°3

5'3
0"

N

16
°3

5'0
"N

16
°3

5'0
"N

16
°3

4'3
0"

N

16
°3

4'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B1C1a3pAISLUS CODE-
      241.54Area in Ha-

Dist-Ratnagiri,Taluka-Rajapur  (WF-72/03/16)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


